
Serial No.

Checked By:

     Tech

     Date

Box 1 - FAR-190-BKT Wt:  23 lbs.  Dim:  22" x 20" x 10"

Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 100-305-141 Hanger L 1

2 100-305-181 Hanger R 1

3 100-305-191 Hanger Stay 1

4 000-160-074 Hole Plug 2

5 000-570-276 Snap Button 4

6 000-167-232 Flat Washer M10 2

7 000-167-233 Spring Washer M10 2

8 000-162-884 Hex Bolt M10X30 2

9 000-162-949 Washer Head Bolt M6X25 4

10 000-172-165 Binding Head Screw M4X10 8

11 000-163-677 Oval Head Screw M6X20 4

12 100-351-550 Flush Mounting Sponge H19 2

13 001-143-370 Spacer 4

14 000-165-694 Rosette Washer M6 4

15 100-366-380 Conversion Bezel 1

16 C32-011-04Z MU190/MU231 Conversion Document 1

rev. 11-11-11

PACKING LIST FOR FAR-190-BKT

FAR-190-BKT

For Internal Use Only

Page 1 of 1


